Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday

Time 9:00 AM 11/18/2025

Entry 15

Cost $10

- 7 Card Stud
Chips 10,000

Winners

1st Owen Kustner

2nd Gene Bianchi

3rd Dave Denby

4th Gary Schoen

5th Garry Graham

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday
Time 4:00 PM 11/18/2025
Entry 29
Cost $20

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Marty Schraam
2nd Tim Maloney
3rd Roger Williams
4th Chuck Saddoris
5th Barbara Grady
6th BJ Wereb
7th John Luher
8th Bob Keim
9th Bruce Pearson
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
Places Chopped: Yes -3
Finish Time: 8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday

Time 9:00 AM 11/19/2025

Entry 10

Cost $10

- Omaha
Chips 20,000

Winners

1st Betty Saiz

2nd No signature

3rd Lenny Fink

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:10 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

12

11/19/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

17,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Steve Crnecki

2nd

Michael Masell

3rd

Jim Beem

4th

Loren Zink

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
11:50 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday
Time 4:00 PM 11/20/2025
Entry 52
Cost $20

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Kurt Lauffer
2nd Terri Swain
3rd Lenny Fink
4th Richie Splitt
5th Rocky Roccanova
6th Elaine Lombardo
7th Tam Songer
8th Ken Warren
9th Coral Estes
10th Tom Hartwell
11th Diamond Jim
12th Steve Wereb
13th Allen Swain
14th Sal Politt
Places Chopped: Yes -14
Finish Time: 7:35 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

14

11/21/2025

Cost

$20

Chips

20,000

Omaha

Winners

1st

Gene Bianchi

2nd

Ted Grove

3rd

Sal Politt

4th

Unreadable

5th

Barry Schomer

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
8:15 PM




