

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day	Tuesday	11/18/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	15	
Cost	\$10	7 Card Stud
Chips	10,000	

Winners

1st		Owen Kustner
2nd		Gene Bianchi
3rd		Dave Denby
4th		Gary Schoen
5th		Garry Graham
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	11/18/2025
Time	4:00 PM	
Entry	29	
Cost	\$20	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Marty Schraam
2nd		Tim Maloney
3rd		Roger Williams
4th		Chuck Saddoris
5th		Barbara Grady
6th		BJ Wereb
7th		John Luher
8th		Bob Keim
9th		Bruce Pearson
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 3

Finish Time: 8:30 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Wednesday	11/19/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	10	
Cost	\$10	Omaha
Chips	20,000	
Winners		
1st		Betty Saiz
2nd		No signature
3rd		Lenny Fink
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:10 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Wednesday	11/19/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	12	
Cost	\$10	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Steve Crnecki
2nd		Michael Masell
3rd		Jim Beem
4th		Loren Zink
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 11:50 AM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	11/20/2025
Time	4:00 PM	
Entry	52	
Cost	\$20	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Kurt Lauffer
2nd		Terri Swain
3rd		Lenny Fink
4th		Richie Splitt
5th		Rocky Roccanova
6th		Elaine Lombardo
7th		Tam Songer
8th		Ken Warren
9th		Coral Estes
10th		Tom Hartwell
11th		Diamond Jim
12th		Steve Wereb
13th		Allen Swain
14th		Sal Politt

Places Chopped: Yes - 14

Finish Time: 7:35 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	11/21/2025
Time	4:30 PM	
Entry	14	
Cost	\$20	Omaha
Chips	20,000	
Winners		
1st		Gene Bianchi
2nd		Ted Grove
3rd		Sal Politt
4th		Unreadable
5th		Barry Schomer
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 8:15 PM